

b, Page 3 of 3	20	019-02-14 13 30:36 CS1	16144554862 From; Jan
·	· · · · · · · · · · ·		
	STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF BO	REGISTERED OFFICE OR REG TH FOR CORPORATIONS	ISTERED AGENT OR
	Pursuant to the provisions of sections 60	7.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.15	08, Florida Statutes, this
	statement of change is submitted for a con	rporation organized under the laws of office or registered agent, or both, in	÷
• .		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ne Stitle of Florida.
	1. The name of the corporation: $\frac{W. O. M.}{4531.3611}$	WORLD OF MEDICINE USA, INC.	
	2. The principal office address: 4531 36Ti ORLANDO, FL 32811		
	3. The mailing address (if different):		······································
· · · · · ·	5. The manning address (if underent).		
	4. Date of incorporation/qualification: 02.	/16/1998 Document numb	P98000015026
	5. The name and street address of the curr Florida Department of State: (If resigne	rent registered agent and registered offi	
• .	HENDRY, STONER & BI	ROWN, PA	FEB
	604 COURTLAND STRE	ET SUITE 326	
	ORLANDO, FL 32804		
	6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office (if changed):		
	C T Corporation System		·
	c/o C T Corporation System	m, 1200 South Pine Island Road	
	Plantation, Florida 33324	P.O. Box NOT acceptable	
	The street address of its registered office as changed will be identical.	and the street address of the business	office of its registered agent,
	Such change was authorized by resolution authorized by the board, or the corporatio	n duly adopted by its board of director on has been notified in writing of the c	s or by an officer so hange.
	Jagnanic et an ollicer thedirector	Timothy Spinella, Treas	alrer d name end tille
	I hereby accept the appointment as registered ogent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dulies, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.		
	By: WANLINGTON	02/14/201	)
	Signature of Registered Agent Sherry McGir	nnes, Assistant Secretary	te
· .	If signing on behalf of an entity:	· . · · ·	
	Typed or Printed Name		
	** ***	FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *	· · · ·
	MAKE CHECKS PAY	ABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF S	TATE
	CR2E045 (05/12)	ORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHA	SSBL # C 04014